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1                DUST  CAP

4                SPRING

2                PLUG  HOUSING(BEIGE)

5                EXTENDER CAP(BEIGE)

6                CRIMP SLEEVE

3                BARREL/FERRULE
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7                CLIP(BEIGE)

8                BOOT (WHITE)

Specification
1.Marking:Amphenol Cables on Demand   10 GIGABIT OPTICAL 
FIBER CABLE  LSZH xx/xx  xxxxM
2.Fiber:Multimode 50/125um OM3  Optical Fiber 
3.Fiber cord: 2.0*4.2mm  ,LSZH Color Aqua
4.Operating wavelength:850nm
5.Insertion Loss:≦0.3dB
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